RH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

Trucks, Trailers & Machinery

Mercedes-Benz 4X2 EURO 6 FALKOM DOUBLE DECK +
WINCH + REMOTE CONTROL

COMMON

Price € 39.950,- ex VAT

Id MB922263

Make Mercedes-Benz

Type 4X2 EURO 6 FALKOM DOUBLE DECK +
WINCH + REMOTE CONTROL

Year 2015

Mileage 794.151 km

Construction  Recovery vehicle

Gross weight  15.000 kg

Emissionclass 6

PROPERTIES

Mercedes-Benz Atego 1524 4X2 EURO 6 FALKOM DOUBLE...

Referentienummer: MB922263

First registration date
Mot expiry date
License plate

Fuel

Transmission
Vehicle identification number
Axle configuration
Axle count

Weight

Cylinder count
Power kw

Power hp
Wheelbase

Load capacity
Length

Width

ACCESSORIES

20-01-2015
21-10-2025
25-BFN-9
Diesel
Automatic
WDB9670271L922263
4x2

2

9.058 kg

6

175

238

476 cm
5.942 kg
886 cm
253 cm

Schijfremmen

Schijfremmen Enkelvoudige reductie

5.300 kg 10.500 kg
Bladvering Luchtvering
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DESCRIPTION

* Air conditioning « Anti-lock braking system e Anti-lock

braking system < Central locking e Central lubrication

VIDEO AVAILABLE

Energieweg 7, 4231 DJ Meerkerk
Tel.: +31 (0)183 74 56 20

Spotlights « Toolbox e Vehicle heater e Visor

Email: info@rhtrucks.nl



